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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000995582 ANWESHA  GHOSH Female No  1 1 UR  2  124.00  87.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703284 KOYEL  BERA Female No  2  1 2 SC  2  117.00  82.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171809 ANJAN  MAHATA Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  3  116.40  83.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658565 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  4  1 4 OBC-A  3  114.70  84.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319882 AJMIRA  KHATUN Female No  5 5 UR  2  110.40  80.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580971 UPASANA  JANA Female No  6 6 UR  8  109.50  77.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092672 SUDESNA  DAS Female No  7 7 UR  1  108.20  74.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217591 SAFINA  KHATUN Female No  8  2 8 OBC-B  1  107.50  75.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625440 PRADIP  GHOSH Male No  9 9 UR  16  106.40  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942129 AMIT  BERA Male No  10  2 10 SC  2  105.40  75.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231087 SUSAMA  SAU Female No  11  3 11 OBC-B  4  104.90  71.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533742 SHIBSANKAR  NANDA Male No  12 12 UR  4  103.80  77.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280055 SONALI  SAU Female No  13 13 UR  3  102.50  72.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017491 BANASHREE  SAMANTA Female No  14 14 UR  4  101.30  70.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001099595 CHAMPA  BHUNIA Female No  15 15 UR  1  100.50  71.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261894 APARNA  DAS Female No  16 16 UR  4  100.50  68.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086983 SWASTIKA  JANA Female No  17 17 UR  4  100.20  71.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982330 SHUBHAJIT  JANA Male No  18  4 18 OBC-B  2  100.10  72.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002183362 SUSMITA  MANDI Female No  19  1 19 ST  2  99.50  71.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843184 TASKIYA  SULTANA Female No  20 20 UR  8  99.50  70.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275334 DEEP  PATRA Male No  21  3 21 SC  12  98.20  70.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266280 BISWARUP  DAS Male No  22 22 UR  4  97.50  70.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218598 DEBASHREE  PARYA Female No  23 23 UR  2  97.00  68.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208407 RIYA  JANA Female No  24 24 UR  2  96.20  66.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991376 DIPIKA  DE Female No  25  5 25 OBC-B  3  96.00  66.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714701 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  26  2 26 OBC-A  2  95.90  64.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282245 TANIMA  DEY Female No  27 27 UR  1  95.80  68.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839377 ANJANA  MAHATA Female No  28  6 28 OBC-B  2  95.70  67.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000561402 ANJU  DAS Female No  29  7 29 OBC-B  1  94.40  66.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543930 SOUMYAJIT  HANSDA Male No  30  2 30 ST  10  94.20  70.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530925 UKIL  HEMRAM Male No  31  3 31 ST  1  94.20  67.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368875 PARUL  JANA Female No  32 32 UR  3  94.20  66.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000867915 TANIMA  MANDAL Female No  33 33 UR  3  94.10  70.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207013 MOUSUMI  MAITY Female No  34 34 UR  2  93.50  63.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992842 MAMONI  HANSDA Female No  35 35 UR  1  93.20  66.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783174 PIU  JANA Female No  36  4 36 SC  1  92.60  66.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536520 DEBASMITA  BERA Female No  37 37 UR  2  91.50  64.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119065 RAJLAXMI  DEY Female No  38 38 UR  2  90.70  65.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098403 SANGITA  SING Female No  39  4 39 ST  1  90.20  65.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874782 SANGITA  GHORAI Female No  40  5 40 ST  1  89.30  58.00  72.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025193 RASMITA  SINGH Female No  41 41 UR  1  89.00  63.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890066 SHREYA  PANDA Female No  42 42 UR  1  89.00  61.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001553251 JAYASRI  BERA Female No  43 43 UR  2  88.30  61.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364010 SHUBHAJIT  MURMU Male No  44  6 44 ST  2  87.50  60.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001811659 PUSPANJALI  LATUA Female No  45 45 UR  2  86.80  61.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001840267 ARUNIMA  JANA Female No  46  8 46 OBC-B  3  85.70  61.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281356 SUKANYA  DEY Female No  47 47 UR  12  85.70  60.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906378 SANIA  SING Female No  48  7 48 ST  2  85.20  57.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651615 SAYNAJ  KHATUN Female No  49  3 49 OBC-A  3  84.40  60.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247557 BIBHA  SEN Female No  50 50 UR  1  82.40  60.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421070 SAGAR  KHELARI Male No  51  5 51 SC  3  81.50  57.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131396 MANAS  GHORAI Male No  52  6 52 SC  6  81.40  57.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645486 SUSMITA  SANTRA Female No  53 53 UR  6  81.10  58.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549860 SAMPA  DAS Female No  54 54 UR  3  79.60  56.00  33.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757542 SADHAN  MANDI Male No  55  8 55 ST  1  79.20  54.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888433 SUPIA  KHATUN Female No  56 56 UR  5  78.70  50.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002012700 SABITA  HANSDA Female No  57 57 UR  1  78.10  54.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120664 PRIYANKA  PARI Female No  58 58 UR  5  77.80  56.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171858 SAMIT  GHORAI Male No  59  7 59 SC  2  77.60  54.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823688 PRADIP  SAHOO Male No  60 60 UR  8  76.60  55.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413159 PUJA  MAHATA Female No  61  9 61 OBC-B  1  76.10  55.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181926 KRISHNENDU BIKASH 

MAJHI

Male No  62  8 62 SC  2  75.40  53.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105030 SOMA  DAS Female No  63 63 UR  1  71.30  44.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879728 MOITRI  KUILA Female No  64 64 UR  4  71.10  51.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946960 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  65 65 UR  10  71.00  50.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386006 RIYA  DAS Female No  66 66 UR  1  68.10  47.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883483 SONALI  PATRA Female No  67  9 67 SC  4  66.00  46.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896994 NILIMA  HANSDA Female No  68  9 68 ST  4  65.50  46.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415966 SUDIPTA  MAL Male No  69  10 69 SC  2  63.80  43.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Belda College,Paschim Medinipur

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.19

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 
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A001658565 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  4  1 1 OBC-A  3  114.70  84.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714701 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  26  2 2 OBC-A  2  95.90  64.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651615 SAYNAJ  KHATUN Female No  49  3 3 OBC-A  3  84.40  60.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001171809 ANJAN  MAHATA Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  3  116.40  83.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217591 SAFINA  KHATUN Female No  8  2 2 OBC-B  1  107.50  75.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231087 SUSAMA  SAU Female No  11  3 3 OBC-B  4  104.90  71.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982330 SHUBHAJIT  JANA Male No  18  4 4 OBC-B  2  100.10  72.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991376 DIPIKA  DE Female No  25  5 5 OBC-B  3  96.00  66.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839377 ANJANA  MAHATA Female No  28  6 6 OBC-B  2  95.70  67.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561402 ANJU  DAS Female No  29  7 7 OBC-B  1  94.40  66.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001840267 ARUNIMA  JANA Female No  46  8 8 OBC-B  3  85.70  61.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413159 PUJA  MAHATA Female No  61  9 9 OBC-B  1  76.10  55.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Belda College,Paschim Medinipur

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.19

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 
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A000703284 KOYEL  BERA Female No  2  1 1 SC  2  117.00  82.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942129 AMIT  BERA Male No  10  2 2 SC  2  105.40  75.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275334 DEEP  PATRA Male No  21  3 3 SC  12  98.20  70.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783174 PIU  JANA Female No  36  4 4 SC  1  92.60  66.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421070 SAGAR  KHELARI Male No  51  5 5 SC  3  81.50  57.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131396 MANAS  GHORAI Male No  52  6 6 SC  6  81.40  57.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171858 SAMIT  GHORAI Male No  59  7 7 SC  2  77.60  54.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181926 KRISHNENDU BIKASH 

MAJHI

Male No  62  8 8 SC  2  75.40  53.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883483 SONALI  PATRA Female No  67  9 9 SC  4  66.00  46.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415966 SUDIPTA  MAL Male No  69  10 10 SC  2  63.80  43.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002183362 SUSMITA  MANDI Female No  19  1 1 ST  2  99.50  71.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543930 SOUMYAJIT  HANSDA Male No  30  2 2 ST  10  94.20  70.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530925 UKIL  HEMRAM Male No  31  3 3 ST  1  94.20  67.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098403 SANGITA  SING Female No  39  4 4 ST  1  90.20  65.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874782 SANGITA  GHORAI Female No  40  5 5 ST  1  89.30  58.00  72.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364010 SHUBHAJIT  MURMU Male No  44  6 6 ST  2  87.50  60.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906378 SANIA  SING Female No  48  7 7 ST  2  85.20  57.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757542 SADHAN  MANDI Male No  55  8 8 ST  1  79.20  54.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896994 NILIMA  HANSDA Female No  68  9 9 ST  4  65.50  46.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


